
MENU

V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan
VA - Vegetarian Available
VGA - Vegan Available
GF - Gluten Free
DF - Dairy Free
GFA - Gluten Free Available

NIBBLES

STARTERS

MAINS

DESSERTS
ASK A MEMBER 
OF OUR TEAM
ABOUT OUR

LUNCHES

WHAT’S IN
MY DISH

SIDES

Smokey bacon fava beans - £4.25
(216 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Marinated olives - £4.50
(96 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Dolmades - £4.50
(173 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Bread basket - £5.00
With smoked butter
(600 Kcal) (V)

Celeriac and apple soup - £7.50
(294 Kcal) (V, VGA, GFA)

Bruschetta - £8.50
With mushroom, blue cheese and garlic
(232 Kcal) (V, VGA)

Ham hock terrine - £8.00
With sauce gribiche and toasted brioche
(417 Kcal) (GFA)

Braised beef cottage pie - £18.00
With smoked mash topping
and seasonal vegetable
(481 Kcal) (GF)

Confit pork belly - £19.00
With smoked mash tender stem
and apple cider jus 
(1254 Kcal) (GF)

Gnocchi alla Sorrentina - £17.50
(550 Kcal) (V, VGA)

Cheeseboard - £9.50
Served with chutney, grapes and celery
(701 Kcal) (GFA)

Black cherry cheesecake - £8.50
With chocolate sauce
and maraschino cherries 
(607 Kcal) (V)

Warm treacle tart - £8.00
With vanilla ice cream and golden syrup
(1142 Kcal)

Fries or chunky chips - £4.50
(168 Kcal) (GFA)

Waffle fries - £5.00
(191 Kcal) (GFA)

House salad - £5.00
(21 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Buttered tenderstem - £5.00
(133 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Sauteed potatoes - £4.50
(314 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Menu is subject to 
availability. 
All prices include VAT at the current rate.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who 
may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a 
member of the team. A discretionary 10% service charge will 
be added to your bill.

Baked chorizo
and chickpea stew - £8.00
Served with flatbread 
(789 Kcal) (GFA)

Thai prawn cake - £9.00
With kimchi slaw
(789 Kcal) (GFA)

Crispy fried feta - £8.50
With sesame and honey
(565 Kcal) (V)

Abbey burger - £18.00
With pretzel bun, salad, fries
and burger relish
(886 Kcal) (GFA)

Fish and chips - £18.00
With mushy peas and tartar sauce  
(933 Kcal)

Duo of chicken wrapped in bacon  - £19.00
With cauliflower puree and black pudding
(1001 Kcal)

Channa masala - £18.00
served with pilau rice, naan and 
poppadom’s 
(1437 Kcal) (VG, GFA)

Add chicken - £ 5.00

Baked cod aloo gobi - £21.00
With homemade onion bhaji and curry oil 
(826 Kcal) (GF)

Sticky toffee pudding - £8.00
Served with vanilla ice cream
and toffee sauce
(1211 Kcal) (V)

Lemon brulee slice - £8.50
With Chantilly cream
and fresh raspberries 
(433 Kcal) (V)

Chocolate and clementine torte - £8.50 
With candid orange peel and Chantilly 
(438 Kcal) (VG, GF)

menu



WHITE WINE RED WINE

ROSÉ WINE SPARKLING

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (NZ)
Bottle £29.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain
Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml 
£9.00

Pinot Grigio, Italy
Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Chardonnay, Australia
Bottle £26.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50

Gavi Di Gavi, Italy
Bottle £35.00

Petit Chablis, France
Bottle £39.50

Malbec, Argentina
Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain
Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £9.00

Merlot, Chile
Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Rioja, Spain
Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Boomerang Bay - Shiraz (AUS)
Bottle £36.00

Inviniti - Pinot Noir, Marlborough (NZ)
Bottle £41.00

Barolo – Piedmont (IT)
Bottle £47.00

White Zinfandel, Marlborough (NZ)
Bottle £29.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain
Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £9.00

Diamarine, France
Bottle £37.00

Prosecco, Italy
Bottle £34.00 | 125ml £7.00

Prosecco Rosé, Italy
Bottle £39.00

Taittinger Brut Champagne, France
Bottle £75.00

Taittinger Prestige Rosé, France
Bottle £85.00

DRAUGHT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS

WHISKY LIQUOR RUM

GIN

BRANDY

VODKA

SOFTS

Carlsberg 3.8%

Wainwright 4.1%

Estrella 4.6%

Guinness 4.5%

Somersby 4.5%

Poretti 4.8%

Shandy

PINT
£5.90

£6.00

£6.10

£6.10

£5.95

£6.00

£5.25

PINT
£4.50
£4.30
£4.50

£4.50

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£4.25

£5.80

£4.80

£5.60

£5.50

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.25

£5.60

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£6.00

£5.60

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.50

£7.00

£4.50

£5.50

HALF
£2.95

£3.00

£3.05

£3.05

£3.00

£3.00

£2.75

HALF
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75

£2.95

BOTTLE

£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.95
£2.75

£3.50
£3.50

Peroni 5.1%

Corona 4.5%

San Miguel 5.0%

San Miguel Gluten Free 5.4%

San Miguel Alcohol Free 0.0%

Kopparberg 4.0%

Kopparberg Alcohol Free 0.0%

Magners 4.5%

Jack Daniels 40.0%

Jameson 40.0%

Famous Grouse 40.0%

Black Label 40.0%

Laphroaig 10 40.0%

Glenfiddich 15 43.0%

Glenkinchie 12 43.0%

Haig Club 40.0%

Southern Comfort 35.0%

Amaretto 28.0%

Archers 23.0%

Baileys 17.0%

Tia Maria 20.0%

Cointreau 40.0%

Jägermeister 35.0%

Pimm’s 25.0%

Aperol 40.0%

Cuervo Tequila Silver/Gold 38.0%

Tequila Rose 15.0%

Sambuca 42.0%

Sambuca Black 38.0%

Sambuca Tropical 38.0%

Malibu 21.0%

Martini Dry 15.0%

Martini Rosso 15.0%

Passoa 17.0%

Bacardi 37.5%

Captains Morgan Spiced 35.0%

Kraken 40.0%

Havana Club 7 40.0%

Hendricks 41.4%

Gordon’s Pink 37.5%

Bombay Sapphire 40.0%

Whitley Neill Original Gin 43.0%

Whitley Neill Gins 43.0%
Ask server for flavours

Tanqueray 41.3%

Tanqueray 10 47.3%

Tanqueray Alcohol Free 0.0%

Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%
Courvoisier VS 40.0%

Martell VS 40.0%

Smirnoff 40.0%

Absolut flavours 40.0%
Ask server for flavours

Cîroc 40.0%

Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Flavoured Tonics
Ask server for flavours
Red bull
Fruit Shoots
Juices
Pinapple, Orange,
Cranberry, Apple
J2O
Appletiser


