

NIBBLES

Smokey bacon fava beans - £4.25 (216 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Marinated olives - £4.50 (96 Kcal) (VG. GF)

Dolmades - £4.50 (173 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Bread basket - £5.00 With smoked butter (600 Kcal) (V)

STARTERS

Celeriac and apple soup - £7.50 (294 Kcal) (V, VGA, GFA)

Bruschetta - £8.50

With mushroom, blue cheese and garlic (232 Kcal) (V. VGA)

Ham hock terrine - £8.00

With sauce gribiche and toasted brioche (417 Kcal) (GFA)

Baked chorizo and chickpea stew - £8.00

Served with flatbread (789 Kcal) (GFA)

Thai prawn cake - £9.00

With kimchi slaw (789 Kcal) (GFA)

Crispy fried feta - £8.50

With sesame and honey (565 Kcal) (V)

SIDES

Fries or chunky chips - £4.50 (168 Kcal) (GFA)

Waffle fries - £5.00 (191 Kcal) (GFA)

House salad - £5.00 (21 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Buttered tenderstem - £5.00 (133 Kcal) (VG, GF)

Sauteed potatoes - £4.50 (314 Kcal) (VG, GF)

MAINS

Braised beef cottage pie - £18.00

With smoked mash topping and seasonal vegetable (481 Kcal) (GF)

Confit pork belly - £19.00

With smoked mash tender stem and apple cider jus (1254 Kcal) (GF)

Gnocchi alla Sorrentina - £17.50 (550 Kcal) (V, VGA)

Abbey burger - £18.00

With pretzel bun, salad, fries and burger relish (886 Kcal) (GFA)

Fish and chips - £18.00

With mushy peas and tartar sauce (933 Kcal)

Duo of chicken wrapped in bacon - £19.00

With cauliflower puree and black pudding (1001 Kcal)

Channa masala - £18.00

served with pilau rice, naan and poppadom's (1437 Kcal) (VG, GFA)

Add chicken - £ 5.00

Baked cod aloo gobi - £21.00

With homemade onion bhaji and curry oil (826 Kcal) (GF)

DESSERTS

Cheeseboard - £9.50

Served with chutney, grapes and celery (701 Kcal) (GFA)

Black cherry cheesecake - £8.50

With chocolate sauce and maraschino cherries (607 Kcal) (V)

Warm treacle tart - £8.00

With vanilla ice cream and golden syrup (1142 Kcal)

Sticky toffee pudding - £8.00

Served with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce (1211 Kcal) (V)

Lemon brulee slice - £8.50

With Chantilly cream and fresh raspberries (433 Kcal) (V)

Chocolate and clementine torte - £8.50

With candid orange peel and Chantilly (438 Kcal) (VG, GF)



V - Vegetarian

VG - Vegan

VA - Vegetarian Available

VGA - Vegan Available

GF - Gluten Free

DF - Dairy Free GFA - Gluten Free Available Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Menu is subject to availability.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the team. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (NZ) Bottle £29.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain

Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £9.00

Pinot Grigio, Italy

Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Chardonnay, Australia

Bottle £26.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50

Gavi Di Gavi, Italy

Bottle £35.00

Petit Chablis, France

Bottle £39.50

ROSÉ WINE

White Zinfandel, Marlborough (NZ) Bottle £29.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain

Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £9.00

Diamarine, France

Bottle £37.00

RED WINE

Malbec, Argentina Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

The Abbey House, Spain

Bottle £24.00 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £9.00

Merlot, Chile

Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Rioja, Spain

Bottle £28.00 | 175ml £8.50 | 250ml £10.50

Boomerang Bay - Shiraz (AUS)

Bottle £36.00

Inviniti - Pinot Noir, Marlborough (NZ)

Bottle £41.00

Barolo - Piedmont (IT)

Bottle £47.00

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Italy

Bottle £34.00 | 125ml £7.00

Prosecco Rosé, Italy

Bottle £39.00

Taittinger Brut Champagne, France

Bottle £75.00

Taittinger Prestige Rosé, France

Bottle £85.00

DRAUGHT BEERS

Carlsberg 3.8%	HALF £2.95	PINT £5.90
Wainwright 4.1%	£3.00	£6.00
Estrella 4.6%	£3.05	£6.10
Guinness 4.5%	£3.05	£6.10
Somersby 4.5%	£3.00	£5.95
Poretti 4.8%	£3.00	£6.00
Shandy	£2.75	£5.25
Shandy	£2.75	£5.25

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni 5.1%	£5.60
Corona 4.5%	£5.60
San Miguel 5.0%	£5.60
San Miguel Gluten Free 5.4%	£5.60
San Miguel Alcohol Free 0.0%	£4.25
Kopparberg 4.0%	£5.80
Kopparberg Alcohol Free 0.0%	£4.80
Magners 4.5%	£5.60

WHISKY

Jack Daniels 40.0%

LIQUOR

Amaretto 28.0%

Jameson 40.0%	£5.60	Archers 23.0%	£5.00
Famous Grouse 40.0%	£5.60	Baileys 17.0%	£6.00
Black Label 40.0%	£5.60	Tia Maria 20.0%	£6.00
Laphroaig 10 40.0%	£7.00	Cointreau 40.0%	£5.00
Glenfiddich 15 43.0%	£8.00	Jägermeister 35.0%	£5.00
Glenkinchie 12 43.0%	£7.00	Pimm's 25.0%	£5.00
Haig Club 40.0%	£6.00	Aperol 40.0%	£5.00
Southern Comfort 35.0%	£5.60	Cuervo Tequila Silver/Gold 38.0%	£5.50
GIN		Tequila Rose 15.0%	£5.50

£5.60

Southern Comfort 35.0%	£5.60
GIN	
Hendricks 41.4%	£6.00
Gordon's Pink 37.5%	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire 40.0%	£6.00
Whitley Neill Original Gin 43.0%	£6.00
Whitley Neill Gins 43.0% Ask server for flavours	£6.00
Tanqueray 41.3%	£5.50
Tanqueray 10 47.3%	£7.00
Tanqueray Alcohol Free 0.0%	£4.50
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%	£5.50

Archers 23.0%	£5.00
Baileys 17.0%	£6.00
Tia Maria 20.0%	£6.00
Cointreau 40.0%	£5.00
Jägermeister 35.0%	£5.00
Pimm's 25.0%	£5.00
Aperol 40.0%	£5.00

Aperor 40.0%	£5.00
Cuervo Tequila Silver/Gold 38.0%	£5.50
Tequila Rose 15.0%	£5.50
Sambuca 42.0%	£5.50
Sambuca Black 38.0%	£5.50
Sambuca Tropical 38.0%	£5.50
Malibu 21.0%	£5.00
Martini Dry 15.0%	£5.00
Martini Rosso 15.0%	£5.00

BRANDY

Passoa 17.0%

Courvoisier VS 40.0%	£6.00
Martell VS 40.0%	£6.00

RUM

£5.50

£5.00

Bacardi 37.5%	£5.50
Captains Morgan Spiced 35.0%	£5.50
Kraken 40.0%	£6.00
Havana Club 7 40.0%	£6.25

VODKA

Smirnoff 40.0%	£5.60
Absolut flavours 40.0% Ask server for flavours	£6.00
Cîroc 40.0%	£7.00

SOFTS

Appletiser

	ROLLFE	HALF	PINT
Pepsi Max		£2.95	£4.50
Diet Pepsi		£2.75	£4.30
Lemonade		£2.75	£4.50
Coca Cola	£2.95		
Diet Coca Cola	£2.95		
Tonic	£2.75		
Slimline Tonic	£2.75		
Flavoured Tonics	£2.75		
Ask server for flavours			
Red bull	£3.95		
Fruit Shoots	£2.75		
Juices		£2.95	£4.50
Pinapple, Orange,			
Cranberry, Apple			
J20	£3.50		

£3.50

DOTTLE HALE BINT